Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji

Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 11
3/7/2021 - 10:46

Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod3
1
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3 JOVANOVIC, Nikola
4 PUTIC, Vidoje
5 MATKOVIC, Srdjan
6

7
8

Grupa 3 od 3

BARSI, Marko
MARIC, Nemanja
VUJIN, Marko
NIKOLIC, Uros
ERAKOVIC, Luka
BANJAC, Danilo
PESTI, Erik
RADOJKO, Minja
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2:31.38
2:37.08

2:00.53
1:55.54
1:54.02
1:45.81
1:53.66
1:54.87
1:58.26
2:01.03
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Grupa2od3

KEDIC, Aleksandar
GRGIC, Nebojsa
DULIC, Danilo
KRSEYV, Ivan
KNEZEVIC, Luka
MILOSEV, Milan
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan

G.R.

05 VvOJ
06 NS
06 SSU
02 NS

06 SSU
05 PRO
06 SPRO
05 ARE

2:24.10
2:17.52
2:04.82
2:03.11
2:04.40
2:10.76
2:18.30
2:25.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079
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